Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340
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Lea County, New Mexico
256 2.56 3/4 1.31 3.36 3.36
498 242 3/4 1.31 3.18 6.54
735 2.37 3/4 1.31 311 9.65
982 2.47 3/4 1.31 3.24 12.89
1123 1.41 11/4 2.19 3.08 15.97
1402 2.79 1 L.75 4.88 20.86
1712 3.10 1 1.75 543 26.28
2056 3.44 1172 2.63 9.03 35.31
2337 2.81 212 4.38 12.29 47.60
2616 2.79 2172 438 12.21 59.81
2927 3.11 2 3.50 10.89 70.70
3239 3.12 1 1.75 5.46 76.16
3515 2.76 1/4 0.44 1.21 77.36
3828 3.13 1/4 0.44 1.37 78.73
4000 1.72 1 1.75 3.01 81.74
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Michael Roghair - Gener. ager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the X A day of M 2004 by Michael
Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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